
 

TOWN OF PENDLETON 
Billing Department 

6570 Campbell Boulevard 

Lockport, NY  14094 

Phone: (716) 625-8833 

Fax: (716) 625-6295 

 

 

 

TOWN OF PENDLETON 
Department of Public Works 

6640 Campbell Boulevard 

Lockport, NY  14094 

Phone: (716) 625-8033 

Fax: (716) 625-6323 

 

 

WELCOME TO THE TOWN OF PENDLETON 
The following water/sewer rate sheet is provided to you for a better 

understanding of our billing process.  We bill quarterly in the months of: 

 

January, April, July and October 
 

Water/Sewer bills are mailed out by the last Friday of the billing month. 

If you do not receive a bill by the end of the first week of the following month, please 

contact the billing clerk immediately, at (716) 625-8833 ext. 111. 

Late Charges are not waived just because you did not receive your bill. 

 
Water Rates - Business and Residential 

 

  0 to 6,000 gallons     $19.00 (minimum charge) 

  6,001 to 12,000 gallons    $ 1.40 per thousand gallons 

  12,001 to 22,000 gallons    $ 1.35 per thousand gallons 

  22,001 to 32,000 gallons    $ 1.30 per thousand gallons 

  Over 32,000 gallons     $ 1.20 per thousand gallons 

 

Sewer Rates – Residential (2 units and single family) 

 

  0 to 12,000 gallons     $30.00 (minimum charge) 

  12,001 up to 40,000 gallons    $ 2.25 per thousand gallons 

 

Sewer Rates – Business and Buildings with more than 2 units 

 

  0 to 12,000 gallons     $35.00 (minimum charge) 

  Over 12,000 gallons     $ 3.25 per thousand gallons 

 

**Your sewer charges are based on water consumption.  Your meter readings and total consumption are 

documented under “Current Meter Activity” on your water bill; please return the bottom portion with 

your payment. 

 

The Town of Pendleton does NOT adjust for sprinkler systems or the filling of pools. 

 

There is a lockbox in the glass foyer, located at the back of the Town Hall building, if you cannot pay 

your bill during normal 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. business hours.  We now offer automatic payment options! 

Please visit our website at:  www.pendletonny.us for further information on payment options. 

 

Water/Sewer Rates Revised 01/01/2023 per Public Hearing held on January 9, 2023 
 

http://www.pendletonny.us/

